“MI CASA GLUTEN FREE MENU

*Mi Casa created this menu for our gluten intolerant guests. Please notify your server of any allergies before ordering.

APPETIZERS HUEV0S
* QUESO FUNDIDO CON CHORIZO (Request Corn Tortillas) GLUTEN-FREE SIDES: Whole Beans, Black Beans,
* CEVICHE Veggies, Corn Salad, Salad
* GUACAMOLE » HUEVOS TACOS
* HUEVOS RANCHEROS
SOUPS & SALADS * VEGGIE OMELETTE
+ TORTILLA SOUP * CHORIZO AND EGGS (Request Corn Tortillas)

« FIESTA SALAD * HUEVOS MI CASA -
* CAESAR SALAD (Request no Caesar Dressing) 3
*All solad dressings ore Gluten-Free with the exception of Caesar. 2

FAMOUS COMBINATIONS
CREATE YOUR OWN COMBAO!
GLUTEN-FREE SIDES: Whole Beans, Black Beans, Veggies, Corn Salad, Salad

EHBHILADA (Request Salsa Verde) TACD {Request Soft Corn Tortilla)

Cheese Grilled Mahi
: Chile Verde Shrimp
ot Shredded Beef Chicken ¥
Chicken Shredded Beef
FAJITAS TACOS & ENCHILADAS
GLUTEN-FREE SIDES: Whole Beans, Black Beans, Veggies, GLUTEN-FREE SIDES: Whole Beans, Black Beans, Veggies
Corn Salad, Salad Corn Salad, 5alad
» CHICKEN = SHRIMP TACOS
* STEAK » SKIRT STEAK TACOS
= SHRIMP = GRILLED MAHI TACOS
* PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM * SHRIMP ENCHILADAS
* SPINACH ENCHILADAS
MI CASA ESPECIALS - CILE VERDE e ot
GLUTEN-FREE SIDES: Whole Beans, Black Beans, Veggies, * CHILE VERDE (Request Corn Tortillas)
Corn Salad, Salad
« MAHI-MAHI DESSERT
* CARNITAS BRISKET (Request Corn Tortillas) = SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM
* CARNE ASADA DINNER (Request Salsa Verde on Enchilada) = FLAN

* CHIPOTLE SKIRT STEAK (Reguest Corn Tortillas, Tortilla Soup or Salad)

MENU ITEMS TO AVOID
Rice Chile Rellenos Battered Fish Tacos Mi Queso Sauce
Flour Tortillas Chile Colorado Tamales Churros
Enchilada Sauce Albondigas Soup Fried Foods Mud Pie
Relleno Sauce Caesar Dressing Refried Beans Tres Leches
=

Flease be aware that the handcrafted nature of our menu items, variety of procedures in our kitchen, cross contamination with
ingredients containing gfuten, and our reliance on suppliers my result in variation in the ingredients of these menu items, We therefore
make no guarantees regarding the gluten content of these items.
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